
Piese ascensor

I.D.: 72542809

Data publicarii	26.08.22	Coduri CPV	42419510-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.625,00 RON - 4.625,00 RON

Descriere: -buton palier = 246 lei -contactor 15 kw = 346 lei -contactor 110 v = 262 lei -auxiliar = 2 buc.x96 lei = 192 lei -releu 110 = 8 buc.x210 lei = 1680 lei -releu 24v = 6 buc.x173 lei = 1038 lei -punte redresoare = 6 buc.x86.40 lei = 518.40 lei -sursa = 342.60 lei
